@

CARMICHAEL CARS

Vauxhall Corsa 1.3 CDTi ecoFLEX S 5dr | Mar
2011

BLUE, 70K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING,
ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING,
CD PLAYER, FANTATSIC SERVICE HISTORY, MOTD JUNE 2026,
FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
** TRADE INS WELCOME **
** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

*k FULL DEALER FACILTIES **
Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 14" steel
wheels, ABS+EBA, Accessory socket, Body colour bumpers, Body
colour door mirrors, Diesel particulate filter, Door to door
illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically
adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front head
restraints, Front passenger underseat storage tray, Front seat
back map pockets, Full size spare wheel, Heated rear window,
Height adj front seatbelts/belt force limiters, llluminated boot,
Immobiliser, Interior courtesy light, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Punch/Elba cloth upholstery, Rear wiper, Remote control
central locking, Satin stone interior trim, Service interval
indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Stereo radio/CD
player, Tinted glass, Welcome lighting

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:
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STEFAN: 07885606894 | MARK: 07786738738 | landline: 02827667240

70626
Diesel
Manual
Blue

1248

112

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
8E
SG11zXY

3999mm
1737mm
1488mm
5

285L

1675KG
505KG

53.3MPG

78.5MPG

67.3MPG

45L

5 SPEED
101MPH
73.8BHP



