

## Vauxhall Corsa 1.3 CDTi ecoFLEX S 5dr | Mar 2011

BLUE, 70K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, FANTATSIC SERVICE HISTORY, MOTD JUNE 2026, FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- \*\* ALL CARDS ACCEPTED \*\*
- \*\* FINANCE AVAILABLE \*\*
- \*\* TRADE INS WELCOME \*\*
- \*\* FLEXIBLE VIEWING \*\*
- \*\* FULL DEALER FACILTIES \*\*

## **Vehicle Features**

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 14" steel wheels, ABS+EBA, Accessory socket, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors, Diesel particulate filter, Door to door illumination, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Front head restraints, Front passenger underseat storage tray, Front seat back map pockets, Full size spare wheel, Heated rear window, Height adj front seatbelts/belt force limiters, Illuminated boot, Immobiliser, Interior courtesy light, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Punch/Elba cloth upholstery, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Satin stone interior trim, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Stereo radio/CD player, Tinted glass, Welcome lighting

Miles:	70626
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	112
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	8E
Reg:	SG11ZXY

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3999mm
Width:	1737mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	285L
Gross Weight:	1675KG
Max. Loading Weight:	505KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP